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Tj^WeEK^ITH

A NewThing

Limerick Day, May 12.

On May IS, 1940, the excitement that rippled across the
country was almost palpable. It was the dawn of a new age
in women’s wear. Women queued upfor hours before the

stores opened that day, just to be sure of getting their share
of the new commodity; nylon stockings. Thanks to public-
relations fanfare, exaggerated claims that a pair of stockings
would “last forever,” and limited stock, hosiery departments
were stampeded and near riots broke out. By the end of the
year, three million dozen pairs of stockings made with the
new miracle fiber had been sold. Not only did nylon stockings
change the way women dressed, they changed the language.
Just as silk stockings became obsolete, the term stockings
itselffell into disuse, as women called them simply, “nylons.”

Eat to please thyself, but dress to please others.
Benjamin Franklin

i®- Soak mildaw ataina in lamon juice and bleach in tha
sun.

EarthwisE
When buying recycled

paper products here are
some things to keep in

mind. Don't assume “100%
recycled” means made 100%
from your old junk mail
“Post-consumer content” is
the paper we’ve collected for i
recycling, the rest is industri-
al waste left over from paper
manufacturing. Try to get a
high post-consumer contr
Look for paper that has bi
de-mked to remove harm-
ful inks and dyes withoi
adding chlorine. Bleach;
with chlorine creates di<
ms. highly toxic pollutant
and is unnecessary

Royal Broccoli
Casserole

2 cups ehopptd, eooktd broc-
coli

1 largt onion, ehopptd
2 taMttpoom buttar
1 taaapeon aalt
X taaapoon tarragon or marjo-

ram
X tHipoon pappw
1 pint tour eraim

Place broccoli in buttered
1-quart casserole. Saut£
onion in'butter until soft

and add to broccoli. Add
;mai n i n g
Ingredients
and blend
ell, smooth-
top. Cover
bake at 325°

ir 25 minutes.
Malm 4 Nrvlng*.

#■ OLD
FARMER’S

WEATHER
FORECAST

Northeast:
Sunny and warm,
some showers;
colder and rainy;
clear and warm
south,then
milder.

Southeast:
Ram; some
showers coast
and Florida; then
clearing and
warming.

Midwest:
[ Sunny; rain and
I snow north; rainy

1 and cool; some

Grantsville
Livestock

Grantavilla, Maryland
Sat, May 1, 1993

sun, some
] showers.

Northwest:
Cold, ram and
snow, clear and
seasonable coast:
turning sunny
and warm, some
sprinkles

Southwest:
Seasonable; ram,
snow, and cold
mountains;
clearing and
warming; hot
California.

HOGS: TOP BARROWS 4 GILTS
42.00- HEAVY BUTCHER
40.00- LIGHT BUTCHER
25.00- BUTCHER SOWS
32.00- FEEDER SHOATS
20.00-

Leesport
Livestock Auction

LEESPORT, PA
May 5, 1993

CATTLE 338.. PDA ... Supplied
included 128 it. Keen and heifen, 104
feeder caule ..Compared with lastWednes-
day's market: si. steen mostly 1.00higher,
si. cows 1.00 to 2.00 higher. STEERS:
Choice 1050/14501b5.77.75-82.75, couple
at 83.25, few Select 68.0077.75. HOLS-
TEINS: Choice 70.0073.75, one 74.75,
Select 65.0070.00. HEIFERS:few Choice
75.75-78.50, few Select 65.0069.25, few
Choice Holstein 68.0069.00. COWS:
Breaking Utility and Commercial
49.0053.00, couple 56.00, Cutter and
Boning Utility 49.50-53.50, couple to
54.50, Canner ft low Cutter 43.75-49.00.
Shells down to 39.00. BULLOCKS: one
Choice 66.50, few Select 61.0065.00.
BULLS: few Yield Grade No. 1 1270/2250
lbs. 59.50-65.50. FEEDER CATTLE:
Medium Frame No. 1 300/600 lbs. steen
78.00-90,00, couple to 100.00, few
700/800 lbs. 71.0076.00, Large Frame
No. 2 650/800 lbs. 61.0062.00; Medium
No. 1 300/580 lbs. heifen 72.0097.50;
few Medium andLarge No. 1 66.0075.00.

VEAL: GOOD 80.00-95.00; STAN-
DARD 45.00-75.00; UTILITY 40.00 TO
DOWN; BULL CALVES 100.00-150.00;
CALVES RETURNING TO FARM UP
TO 2.00.

SHEEP Sc. LAMBS: GOOD
80.00- UTILITY 70.00-75.00;
SLAUGHTER EWES 18.00-25.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: GOOD
70.00- STANDARD 65.00-68.00;
UTILITY 60.00-62.50.

HEIFERS: GOOD 68.00-73.50;STAN-
DARD 62.50-65.00; UTILITY
55.00-

COWS: COMMERCIAL 45.0051.50;
UTILITY 41.00-42.00, CANNER ft CUT-
TER 40.00 TO DOWN.

BULLS: COMMERCIAL AND GOOD
55.0066.50; CUTTER AND UTILITY
50.0052.50.

STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE: GOOD
80.0090.00; MEDIUM 65.0075.00.

STEER CALVES: GOOD
85.00100.00; MEDIUM 70.0080.00.

HEIFER CALVES; GOOD
75.0092.50; MEDIUM 65.0070.00.

EGGS: LARGE .3S-.45; MEDIUM
.30.35.

CALVES 138..Hoistein bulls 15.00 to
20.00 higher. VEALERS: few Utility
60/80 lbs. 30.0050.00. RETURNED TO
FARM; No. 1 Holstein Bulls 90/125 lbs.
160.00-193.00, No. 2 80/120 lbs.
100.00150.00; few No. 1 Holstein heifen

90/115 lbs. 187.00210.00, few No. 2
80/90 lbs. 105.00145.00. Few Beef cross
80/100 lbs. bulls and heifers
130.00170.00.

• Market Hogs
• Sows • Boars
• Cull Pigs

NOW RECEIVING:
Mon. 6:30*11 a.m.
Frl. 6:30-10 a.m.

All market hog* r*e*lv*d *t
r*c*Mng station must bo

tehtdulad on* wt*k In *dv*ne»
Rt. 897 ■ 1 milt North of Ffvepointvlll*(215) 445-5776 » FAX (215) 445-6099

Milking cows, dry cows, heifers, calves,
and beef cattle throughout
Pennsylvania, Maryland, and
Canada tore experiencing
the benefits of White
Oak’s newest
product...

ned

FEED: I Ounce Per Head Per Di

Can Be Used With Any Feeding Program To:
- Improve persistency of milk production
- Obtain higher peak milk yield
- Improve milk quality, protein and fat test
- Improve utilization of good and marginal quality forage
- Improve hoof health and Immunity
• Re-establish intestinal microflora following digestive upsets

HOGS 270..Barrowi and gilts .SO to
I.SO higher, lows 1.00 to 2.00 lower.
BARROWS AND GILTS: US No. 1-2
235/250 lbs. 44.00-4S.SO, couple loti
47.00 A 47.50, 1-3 230/260 lbs.
42.00- few loti 2-3 26Q/28S lb*.
41.00- few lots 1-3 18S/2QS Ibi.
38.00. SOWS; US No. 1-3 320/640 lbs.
34.00- BOARS; few 3Z75-36.00.
- FEEDER PIGS 136...US No. 1-3 20/29
lb*. 18S.00-245.00, 4S/S0 Ibi.
90.00- cwt. 1-3 8/18 Ibi.
22.50-45.00. - per head.

SHEEP 119.. Spring tLLamb*: Choice
30/60 lb«. BS.OO-120.00, Good mi Choice
60/95 Ibi. 73.00-87.50. Slaughter iheep:
18.00-

GOATS 19...few Urge SO.OO-77.50,
few Small Kids 20.00-40.00. all per
head.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sale* Stables

New Holland, PA
Monday, May 3, 1993

Report Supplied By Auction
294 HEAD. MARKET STRONGER.
WORK HORSES 1175.00-1300.00; 1

PAIR 2550.00.
DRIVING HORSES 685.00-1000.00.
RIDING HORSES 585.00-920.00.
REGISTERED RIDING

915.00-
KILLERS LIGHTWEIGHT

550.00- HEAVYWEIGHT
800.00- FEW 975.00-1075.00.

PONIES: 135.00-300.00.
LARGE PONIES 380.00-485.00.
COLTS 40.00-85.00.

TOWN AND COUNTRY
POURED WALLS

• Manure Pits wif'Tfi
• Retaining Walls
• House Basements
• Trench Silo Walls

(215) 593-5794
W*lyguF Ask For Ike

*o^Nutri-Catalyst is a
dietary' ingredient that enhances

the nutritional value of virtually
all types of cattle rations and is desi

as a rumen modulator
it improves fermentation and

digestion. It increases the availabity
of protein, energy, minerals, and
vitamins in practical forage and cer
grain diets.


